
College Name Email School/Dept
College of Business & Public Management Ming Chun Han mihan@kean.edu Management/Marketing

College of Education Gail Verdi gverdi@kean.edu Elementary & Bilibgual Education

College of Liberal Arts Verneda Hamm-Baugh vbaugh@kean.edu Psychology

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology Xiaobo Yu xy@kean.edu Biological Sciences

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology Adriana Firooznia adfirooz@kean.edu Chemistry & Physics

School of Visual and Performing Arts Karen Hart khart@kean.edu Theatre Conservatory

Michael Graves College Denise Anderson danderso@kean.edu Graphic Design

Michael Graves College Craig Konyk (Chair) konykc@kean.edu Graphic Design

NJ Center for Science, Technology and MathematicsSalvatore Coniglio coniglsa@kean.edu NJCSTM

Nathan Weiss Graduate College Jane Webber jwebber@kean.edu Counselor Ed

Nathan Weiss Graduate College Thomas Koc tkoc@kean.edu Physical Therapy-Doctoral Studies

Professional Staff Wanda Wright-smith wwrights@kean.edu One Stop Service Center

VP Academic Affairs Appointee Joy Moskovitz jmoskovi@kean.edu Associate Vice President Academic Affairs

KFT Victoria Rey vrey@kean.edu KFT Representative

Vice President for Student Affairs Observer Nicole Rodriguez nrodrigu@kean.edu Community Standards /Student Conduct

Student Government Association Amir Gallashaw gallasha@kean.edu Student Government Association

Graduate and Part-Time Council Alyssa Edgar edgara@kean.edu Student Government Association
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University Appeals Board/Academic Integrity

Non-Voting Appointees


